
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

77 

5 

62 

73 

220 

55 

4 

27 

60 

166 

88 

Name 

Jakob Mørk 

Maria Winther 

Jonas D. Bertelsen 

Kasper Kælk Larsen 

Ralf Wulf 

Arne Paulsen 

Jens Pedersen 

M art in L angk i lde  A ndersen 

H e nrik  Sk ov ga a rd  Sø re nse n  

Lars Ekkrs 

Daniel Manies 

Best Tm 

42.722 

44.108 

44.362 

44.634 

45.001 

45.506 

46.014 

46.359 

46.632 

46.816 

51.796 

Diff 

1.386 

1.640 

1.912 

2.279 

2.784 

3.292 

3.637 

3.910 

4.094 

9.074 

Best Speed 

71.626 

69.375 

68.978 

68.558 

67.998 

67.244 

66.501 

66.007 

65.620 

65.362 

59.078 

In Lap 

10 

6 

16 

14 

4 

6 

14 

17 

6 

16 

14 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/16/2014 17:04:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 

Saturday 

Red 16:45 

Qualifying started at 16:45:25 

Asserballe 0.850 km 

8/16/2014 16:45 


